APATOR

METRA

Overview of mounting
material E-ITN 40

Photo catalogue

Updated: 29.5. 2023



APATOR Mounting material

METRA

0001 ’ O

1 pc bolt M4x25 + 1 pc serrated 1 pc bolt M4x50 + 1 pc serrated 1 pc bolt M4x35 + 1 pc serrated
lock washer + 1 pc clamp Il lock washer + 1 pc clamp IV +1pc lock washer + 1 pc clamp Il

spacer 45
033011570001 033011570003

033011570002




APATOR

METRA

1 pc bolt M4x50 + 1 pc serrated
lock washer +1 pc clamp Il

033011570004

Mounting material

0005

1 pc bolt M4x115 +1 pc serrated
lock washer + 1 pc clamp [l

033011570005

0006

1 pc bolt M4x25 +1 pc serrated
lock washer +1 pc clamp

033011570006



APATOR

METRA

4

1 pc bolt M4x50 +1 pc serrated
lock washer +1 pc clamp

033011570007

Mounting material

0008

1 pc bolt M4x80 + 1pcs serrated
lock washer +1 pc clamp Il

033011570008

0009%

2 pcs nut M3 special + 2 pcs
serrated lock washer +1 pc clamp
FONAL (8 mm)

033011570009



APATOR

METRA

2 pcs screw DIN 7982 ST 2.2x16
shape Z

033011570010

Mounting material

® e oo

0011
(Fonal 10)

2 pcs nut M3 special + 2 pcs
serrated lock washer +1 pc clamp
FONAL (10 mm)

033011570011

e

0012
(Fonal 12)

2 pcs nut M3 special + 2 pcs
serrated lock washer +1 pc clamp
FONAL (12 mm)

033011570012



APATOR

METRA

18

1 pc bolt M4x50 + 1 pc serrated
lock washer + 1 pc clamp IV

033011570018

Mounting material

0019

1 pc bolt M4x35 + 1 pc serrated
lock washer + 1 pc clamp IV

033011570019




APATOR Mounting material

METRA

R

7,
—
-
-l
-
=
=
-
=z
—
=
—
—

=
-l
=
2
s

=
-
Z
. " v
2 Ay r >
7. Ny 5 S ol > 2
P -~ » q -
¢ G - &
& IS ) ”vv
S

0009 0011 0012
(Fonal 08) ext | (Fonal 10) ext | (Fonal 12) ext

2 pcs nut M3 special + 2 pcs 2 pcs nut M3 special + 2 pcs 2 pcs nut M3 special + 2 pcs
serrated lock washer + 1 pc clamp | serrated lock washer + 1 pc clamp | serrated lock washer + 1 pc clamp
FONAL (8 mm) FONAL (10 mm) FONAL (12 mm)

033011570013 033011570014 033011570015



APATOR

METRA

OO

002
(Fonal 20) ext

2 pcs nut M3 special + 2 pcs
serrated lock washer + 1 pc clamp
FONAL (20 mm)

033011570016

Mounting material

2 ext

screw M4x25 + serrated lock
washer + spacer 45 + clamp IV

033011570017

002
(Fonal 20)

2 pcs nut M3 special + 2 pcs
serrated lock washer +1 pc clamp
FONAL (20 mm)

033011570020



APATOR

METRA

2 pcs clamp I. + 2 pcs serrated
lock washer + 2 pcs screw
MA4Ax35

033011570021

Mounting material

2 pcs clamp Il + 2 pcs serrated
lock washer + 2 pcs screw
MA4x35 + 1 pc spacer STYL

033011570022

&6
66 P X

0051

2 pcs bolt M3x6 type G AlMg3 +
2 pcs serrated lock washer + 2 pcs
nut M3 special

033011570051



APATOR

METRA

0052

2 pcs bolt M3x6 type G + 2 pcs
serrated lock washer + 2 pcs nut
M3 special

033011570052

Mounting material

y ’
j -~

eé oo

0053

2 pcs bolt M3x10 type G + 2 pcs
serrated lock washer + 2 pcs nut
M3 special

033011570053

48

eé o«

O

54

2 pcs bolt M3x12 type G + 2 pcs
serrated lock washer + 2 pcs nut
M3 special

033011570054



APATOR

METRA

55

2pcs bolt M3x10 type G + 2pcs
serrated lock washer+ 2 pcs nut
M3 special+ 1 pcs spacer

033011570055

Mounting material

0056

1 pcs bolt M3x6 type G + 2 pcs
bolt M4x8 + Tpcnut M3 + 1 pc
spacer-tubular heating radiator

033011570056

0057

2 pcs bolt M3x8 type G + 2pcs
nut M3 special + 2 pcs serrated
lock washer

033011570057



APATOR

METRA

58

2 pcs bolt M3x33 copper coated+
2 pcs serrated lock washer + 2 pcs
nut M3 special

033011570058

Mounting material

0059

1 pc spacer 7/6_8xM4 + 2 pcs
screw M4x8 + 1 pc screw M3x6
copper coated + 1 pc nut M3

033011570059

0060

1 pc screw FE M3X10 copper
coated + 1pc nut M3 RTN 02 + 2
pcs screw Md4x8 + 1 pc spacer
30x20x1

033011570060



